Snap Action Switch   V 121
Snap Action Switch
V
General Purpose Snap Action Switch
• Industry standard design with switching currents of 10A to 21A
• Widely used for applications where long life expectancy and
high reliability is required.
• Choose from a variety of levers, terminals and operating forces.
• Right and Left Barrier options are available for the V-21 and
V-16 models
• Heat resistant versions of the V-15 and V-10 are available.
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
■ Model Number Legend
V -             -                   -     -
1. Ratings
21: 21 A at 250 VAC
16: 16 A at 250 VAC
2. Contact Gap
None: 1 mm (F gap)
G: 0.5 mm (G gap)
15: 15 A at 250 VAC
11: 11 A at 250 VAC
10: 10 A at 250 VAC
4: 100 gf
7. Maximum Operating Force
6: 400 gf
5: 200 gf
8. Special Purpose
T: Heat resistive
 (V-15 and V-10, only)
4. Contact Form
1: SPDT
COM Terminal, Bottom position:
COM Terminal, Side position:
2: SPST-NC
9. Mounting Hole Size
None: 3.1 mm
None: Standard
K: 2.9 mm
3: SPST-NO
4: SPDT
5: SPST-NC
6: SPST-NO
6. Insulation Barrier
None: Without Barrier
R: Right-hand barrier
L: Left-hand barrier
Note: These OF values are for
           the pin plunger models.
3. Actuator
None: Pin plunger
1: Short hinge lever
2: Hinge lever
3: Long hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
5: Short hinge roller lever
6: Hinge roller lever
5. Terminals
A: Solder terminals
C2: Quick-connect terminal (#187)
C: Quick-connect terminal (#250)
3 4 521 7 8 96
(Barriers available for V-21 and V-16, only)
Note: Consult Omron regarding nomenclature combinations and part numbers
 not found in this datasheet.
122 Snap Action Switch   V
■ Available Combinations
Note: 1. ❍: Available model.
Consult OMRON for specific models with standard approval.
■ List of Models
Thermoplastic Case
21 A (OF: 400 gf)
Note: 1. Add “G” to the part number in the appropriate location to obtain a 0.5 mm contact gap.   Add “-K” to the part number in the appropriate
location to obtain 2.9 mm mounting holes. Example: V-21G2-1C6-K